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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Name:

Delf Waltersdorf
Erwin Kréhle
Marcel Opitz
Michael Kramm
Barbara Eggers
Erwin Rutter
Onno Hinrichs
Peter Weiss
Christian Ernst
Roland Thomas
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Punkte:

1890
1861
1814
1752
1700
1669
1660
1606
1546
1537

Gewonnen:

16
18
17
14
15
13
13
14
15
15

Verloren:
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